
MyEquipAuctions
.comCONSTRUCTION DIVISION

October 5, 2017

HEAVY EQUIPMENT 

AUCTIONS

CONSTRUCTION AUCTIONS



2 • October 5, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

EAST

NOTICE OF PUBLIC AUCTION 
Tuesday, October 17, 2017 • 11:00 AM Local Time 

14144 Jefferson Davis Hwy., Woodford, VA 22580

TERMS: Successful bidder must pay 25% of purchase price at time of sale via cash, certified or acceptable bank check, with the balance payable in good funds on the next business day, unless: 
1. The bidder has pre-qualified by presenting CCG with a written non-contingent, lending commitment from a source and in a form acceptable to CCG in its sole discretion, in which case we 
will entertain bids up to the amount of such written commitment; or 2. The bidder has obtained from CCG written credit approval in advance of the scheduled public sale.

CCG reserves the right to 
bid at the sale. Contact Brett 
Goodman at (704)-731-0031 
for additional information or 
to arrange an inspection of 

the Equipment.

Commercial Credit Group Inc. 
227 West Trade Street, Suite 1450

Charlotte, NC 28202 

One (1) 2016 Kenworth T800 Quad Axle Dump Truck,  
SN 1NKZLP0X8GJ473359 w/attached:

One (1) Heritage 18’ Steel Dump Body, SN HS-900

One (1) 2015 Kenworth T800 Quad Axle Dump Truck,  
SN 1NKZLP0X7FJ425933 w/attached:

One (1) R/S CS180540215 18’ Steel Dump Body, SN 0033072

By virtue of default by Broad Run Contracting, L.L.C., under the Promissory Notes dated August 6th, 2015 & May 13th, 2015, payable to Commercial Credit Group Inc. (“CCG”), which obligation is secured by the 
property described below (the “Equipment”), CCG will sell at Public Auction, to the highest bidder, AS-IS, WHERE-IS, WITHOUT ANY REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EXPRESS, IMPLIED OR 
STATUTORY, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR ANY WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, all of its right, title and interest 
to the following Equipment:

Three flavors to choose from.

t

The  MyEquipAuctions.com  digital publication is designed t o help 
readers  locate construction, industrial and agriculture auctions  on a 
regional  or national basis. Each  issue  features a  wide array of 
equipment being sold by some of today's leading auctioneers across 
he country. In addition, the issue is searchable allowing readers to not 

only locate equipment  by region but  offers  the ability to search by 
equipment type as well. 

MyEquipAuctions
.comFARMING DIVISION

MyEquipAuctions
.comCONTRACTORS DIVISION

MyEquipAuctions
.comINDUSTRIAL DIVISION

If you have any questions or would 
like to receive information about 
getting a weekly reminder of our 
new issue, please contact info@
myequipauctions.com or call 800-
247-2000



www.myequipauctions.com • October 5, 2017 • 3

MIDWEST

UPCOMING AUCTIONS
CONSTRUCTION

AGRICULTURAL • TRANSPORTATION
OVER 2,200 ITEMS TOTAL!

toll-free (800) 937-3558
www.BigIron.com

Details on these Auctions & More on our Website

Wed, 
Oct 11, 
2017 

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 Wed, Oct 18, 2017 



4 • October 5, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

ONLINE

A=Construction Eq/Trucks & Trailers; B=County/City Surplus; C=OTR Trucks/Trailers/Vans;
D=Logging/Forestry/Lumber; E=Oilfield/Drilling/Services; F=Mining/Quarry/Etc; G=Cable/Underground;

H=Railroad/Machine Shop; I=Other (Call Auction Company for Information); J=Powerline/Utility; K=Farm/Construction

AUCTIONEERS:  Have your dates listed (NO CHARGE) in our Weekly Issue & On-Line • Call 800-247-2000 • www.contractorshotline.com
AUCTION CALENDAR
10/01-10/30 	 Online 	 AuctioneerExpress.com    	 A  	 (903) 572-4975                  

10/02-10/06 	 Online 	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

10/02-10/10 	 Online 	 Jeff Martin Auctioneers  	 A  	 (601) 450-6200                  

10/06	 Exeter (Online), RI  	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/07	 Fond du Lac, WI      	 Auction Associates	 A  	 (920) 748-3002                  

10/07	 Kenmore (Online), WA 	 James G. Murphy Auction  	 A  	 (425) 486-1246                  

10/07	 Shelbyville, KY      	 Potts Auctions Inc	 A  	 (502) 220-0431                  

10/09	 Dallas (Online), TX  	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

10/09-10/13 	 Online 	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

10/10	 Tye (Abilene), TX    	 Machinery Auctioneers    	 A  	 (210) 648-2225                  

10/10	 Norcross (Online), GA	 Martin & Martin Auctioneers     	 A  	 (864) 947-7888                  

10/10	 Online 	 William Kent Inc. 	 A  	 (585) 343-5449                  

10/12	 Queretaro, MEXICO    	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/12	 Holland, OH   	 Wilson Auction & Realty  	 A  	 (419) 636-5500                  

10/12-10/24 	 Online 	 House Auction Company    	 A  	 (252) 729-1162                  

10/13	 Sacramento (Online), CA     	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/13	 Benton, WI    	 Powers Auction Service   	 A  	 (608) 439-5761                  

10/13	 York Springs, PA     	 Wolfe Industrial Auctions	 A  	 (800) 443-9580                  

10/14	 Cape Cod (Online), MA	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/14	 Sacramento, CA	 Bar None Auction  	 A  	 (530) 622-2700                  

10/14	 Sebeka, MN    	 Fischer Sales     	 A  	 (218) 330-7115                  

10/16	 Portland (Online), OR	 J. Stout Auctions 	 A  	 (503) 505-6363                  

10/16-10/20 	 Online 	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

10/18	 Clara City (Online), MN     	 Henslin Auctions, Inc.   	 A  	 (320) 365-4120                  

10/18	 Agency (Online), IA  	 Jeff Martin Auctioneers  	 A  	 (601) 450-6200                  

10/19-10/20 	 Spartanbur (Online), SC     	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/20	 Marietta, PA  	 Hess Auctioneers  	 A  	 (866) 511-2493                  

10/21	 Montreal, QC, CAN    	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/21	 Burlington (Online), NC     	 Creekside Auction Services      	 A  	 (336) 584-9350                  

10/21	 Rootstown, OH 	 Edinburg Auctions 	 A  	 (330) 325-2966                  

10/23	 Dallas (Online), TX  	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

10/23-10/27 	 Online 	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

10/23-11/08 	 Online 	 Hilpipre Auction Company 	 A  	 (319) 235-6007                  

10/25	 Iowa City (Online), IA      	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/25	 Kissimmee (Online), FL      	 Yoder & Frey Auctioneers 	 A  	 (419) 865-3990                  

10/27	 Auburn (Online), ME  	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/27	 Portland, OR  	 Bar None Auction  	 A  	 (530) 622-2700                  

10/27	 Shippensburg, PA     	 Shetron Auctions  	 A  	 (717) 532-8828                  

10/27-10/28 	 Wausau, WI    	 Nitke Auction     	 A  	 (715) 362-6162                  

10/28	 Abingdon (Online), VA	 Abingdon Auto Auction    	 A  	 (276) 644-1684                  

10/28	 Governeur (Online), NY      	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

10/28	 West Palm Beach, FL  	 Graham Auction Company   	 A  	 (561) 427-0520                  

10/30	 Portland (Online), OR	 J. Stout Auctions 	 A  	 (503) 505-6363                  

10/30-11/03 	 Online 	 Lone Star Auctioneers    	 A  	 (817) 740-9400                  

11/01	 New Haven (Online), CT      	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/01-11/30 	 Online 	 AuctioneerExpress.com    	 A  	 (903) 572-4975                  

11/02	 Rockford (Online), CT	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/03	 Middletown (Online), NY     	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/04	 Syracuse (Online), NY	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/04	 Fond du Lac , WI     	 Auction Specialists      	 A  	 (920) 921-2901                  

11/04	 Online 	 Johnny King Auctioneers  	 A  	 (864) 456-7141                  

11/07	 Houston (Online), TX 	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/10	 Racine (Online), WI  	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/10-11/11 	 Brooklyn (Online), MA	 Jeff Martin Auctioneers  	 A  	 (601) 450-6200                  

11/11	 Rochester (Online), NY      	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/11	 Sacramento, CA	 Bar None Auction  	 A  	 (530) 622-2700                  

11/13	 Portland (Online), OR	 J. Stout Auctions 	 A  	 (503) 505-6363                  

11/15	 Orlando (Online), FL 	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/15-11/16 	 Philadelphia, MS     	 Deanco Auction Company   	 A  	 (601) 656-9768                  

11/16-11/17 	 Mt. Hope (Online), OH	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/18	 Torrington (Online), CT     	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/18	 Rootstown, OH 	 Edinburg Auctions 	 A  	 (330) 325-2966                  

11/18	 Clinton, IL   	 Martin Auction    	 A  	 (217) 935-3245                  

11/20-11/21 	 Woodstock, ON, CAN   	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

11/27	 Portland (Online), OR	 J. Stout Auctions 	 A  	 (503) 505-6363                  

12/01	 Middletown (Online), NY     	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

12/01-12/31 	 Online 	 AuctioneerExpress.com    	 A  	 (903) 572-4975                  

12/02	 Buffalo (Online), NY 	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

12/02	 Fond du Lac, WI      	 Auction Associates	 A  	 (920) 748-3002                  

12/02	 Kenmore (Online), WA 	 James G. Murphy Auction  	 A  	 (425) 486-1246                  

12/02	 Marlow, OK    	 Mike Graham Auctioneers  	 A  	 (580) 658-5553                  

12/04	 Stratford, ON CAN    	 Hahn Farms 	 A  	 (519) 271-1916                  

12/05-12/06 	 Louisville, KY	 Bunch Brothers Auctioneers      	 A  	 (270) 376-2922                  

12/06	 Fremont (Online), NE 	 Jack Nitz Auctioneers    	 A  	 (402) 727-8800                  

12/06	 Asland, OH    	 Yoder & Frey Auctioneers 	 A  	 (419) 865-3990                  

12/07	 Pendleton (Online), IN      	 Don Smock Auctioneers    	 A  	 (765) 778-9277                  

12/07	 Pelzer (Online), SC  	 Martin & Martin Auctioneers     	 A  	 (864) 947-7888                  

12/07	 Uniontown, PA 	 Quarrick Equipment & Auctions   	 A  	 (724) 439-1621                  

12/08	 Marietta (Online), OH	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

12/09	 Las Vegas (Online), NV      	 Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers     	 A  	 (315) 633-2944                  

12/09	 Sacramento, CA	 Bar None Auction  	 A  	 (530) 622-2700

SEE OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE AUCTIONS


